Monchsdegginger Lauf um den Plossen24.11.2019

Schulerlauf - Gesamtwertung
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Name
Ostermeier, Samuel
Kurnoth, Martin
Wechsler, Ben
Ruhl, Luis

Grasse, Anna
Maderholz, Lars
Hirsch, Thomas
Kuznik, Fabian
Henke, Michel
Gnad, Florian
Gnad, Elias
Pittlack, Jonas
Beck, Marius

Wild, Jonas
Miehling, Jakob
Schreitmuller, Max
Benaczek, Louis
Gottler, Chiara
Rudolph, Siddhi
Nagler, Jakob
Schreitmdiller, Stine
Bock, Grischa
Rothinger, Julian
Schiitze, Moritz
Schréppel, Henri
Neher, Felix
Schreitmiiller, Luca
Novosad, Xaver
KeRler, Thaddaus
Hartl, Charlotte
Burmann, Pia
Tremmel, Luis
Knaus, Annika
Kréamer, Emma
Westphal, Joel
Weng, Jonas
Owert, Marie-Luise
Kerlies, Felix
Kuznik, Jonas
Stemmer, Enrico
Pfeilschifter, Daniel
Bibl, Joshua
Wiedemann, Ella
Keplinger, Sophia
Keplinger, Justin
Farber, Luis
Viebranz, Annalena
Naschwitz, Simon
Wojcik, Timo
Fuchs, Jule
Strobele, Ellie
Brenner, Valerie
Papp, Janosch
Boyer, Marc
Schimana, Annette

Verein

VSC Donauwdrth

VSC Donauwdrth
Geh-Punkt Wei3enburg
TSV Harburg

TSV Nérdlingen
Geh-Punkt Weienburg
TSV Nordlingen

TSV Rain

VSC Donauwdrth

VSC Donauwdrth

SG Airbus Helicopters
LC Aichach
Monchsdeggingen

LG Warching

VSC Donauwdrth

TSV Harburg

VSC Donauwdrth

TSV Harburg

TSV Nordlingen

VSC Donauwdérth

TSV Harburg

VSC Donauwdrth

TSV Harburg

VSC Donauwdérth

TSV Harburg

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Harburg

TSV Bissingen

TSV Nordlingen

LG Aichach

Arriba Goppersdorf
TSV Oettingen

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Rain

TSV Harburg

VSC Donauwdérth

TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg

TSV Rain

TSV Rain

TSV Rain

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Moénchsdeggingen
TSV Nordlingen

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Wemding/LG Marchenwald
VSC Donauwdrth

TSV Wemding/LG Méarchenwald
TSV Harburg

SV Niederhofen/Ehingen
VSC Donauwdrth

TSV Nérdlingen

Team erdinger alkoholfrei
VSC Donauwdrth

VSC Donauwdrth
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m/f

JG

1998
2000
2005
2006
2005
2005
2007
2008
2000
1992
2000
2008
2007
2002
2007
2004
2003
2006
2008
2000
2005
2008
2007
2001
2007
2006
2008
2009
2006
2008
2006
2006
2007
2008
2010
2009
2007
2006
2008
2004
2005
2003
2005
2006
2003
2007
2008
2009
2006
2009
2007
2006
2007
2007
2002

AK
MHK
MU20
MU16
MU14
WuU16
MU16
MU14
MU12
MU20
MHK
MU20
MU12
MU14
MU18
MU14
MU16
MU18
wu14
Wwu12
MU20
wu1l6
MU12
MU14
MU20
MU14
MU14
MU12
MU12
MU14
wu12
wu14
MU14
wu14
wu12
MU10
MU12
wu14
MU14
MU12
MU16
MU16
MU18
Wu16
wu14
MU18
MU14
wu12
MU12
MU14
wu12
wu14
wu14
MU14
MU14
wu18

AKPL
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13
14

Zeit

00:10:40
00:11:03
00:11:15
00:11:31
00:12:10
00:12:21
00:12:36
00:12:42
00:12:44
00:12:45
00:12:47
00:12:56
00:13:00
00:13:03
00:13:10
00:13:21
00:13:24
00:13:26
00:13:30
00:13:31
00:13:33
00:13:34
00:13:35
00:13:37
00:13:38
00:13:41
00:13:43
00:13:48
00:13:49
00:13:51
00:13:55
00:14:00
00:14:04
00:14:08
00:14:15
00:14:17
00:14:20
00:14:28
00:14:30
00:14:31
00:14:33
00:14:34
00:14:37
00:14:38
00:14:40
00:14:41
00:14:42
00:14:44
00:14:49
00:14:50
00:14:56
00:14:58
00:14:59
00:15:01
00:15:02



Platz Name Verein m/f JG AK AKPL Zeit

56 Nagler, Paula VSC Donauwdrth F 2003 wu1g 2 00:15:03
57 Weiland, Daniel TSV Harburg 2013 MU08 1 00:15:04
58 RoRmann, Moritz VSC Donauwoérth 2008 MU12 9 00:15:08
59 Neher, Thomas Ohne 1964 M55 1 00:15:09
60 Wiedemann, Martin TSV Monchsdeggingen 1970 M45 1 00:15:10
61 Fall, Katharina TSV Oettingen F 2010 Wu1io0 1 00:15:14
62 Pacini, Elia Giuseppe TSV Nérdlingen 2012 MuUo8 2 00:15:15
63 Haupt, Elisabeth TSV Harburg 2008 wui12 6 00:15:23
64 Vogtmann, Julia TSV Monchsdeggingen 2003 wu1ls 3 00:15:25
65 Feder, Tamara TSV Rain F 2003 wuis 4 00:15:27
66 Léssig, Janek TSV Rain 2006 MU14 15 00:15:28
67 Kuhnl, David TSV Oettingen 2010 MU10 2 00:15:30
68 Haselhoff, Pia VSC Donauwdrth F 2002 wu18 00:15:41
69 Korntheuer, Piet TSV Harburg 2006 MU14 16 00:15:55
70 Gottler, Giulia TSV Harburg F 2008 wuiz 7 00:15:57
71 Wechsler, Sonja Geh-Punkt Weienburg F 1976 W40 1 00:15:58
72 Specker, Nila TSV Nordlingen F 2008 wul2 8 00:15:59
73 Weiland, Julia TSV Harburg F 2008 Wwui12 9 00:16:03
74 Kellner, Maja TSV Moénchsdeggingen F 2004 wuie 4 00:16:04
75 Kraus, Bianca TSV Nordlingen F 2008 wuiz 10 00:16:05
76 Kramer, Anna TSV Rain F 2002 wui8 6 00:16:06
77 Beck, Lisa SV Mauren F 2006 Wwuil4 8 00:16:09
78 Bachmann, Lukas Monchsdeggingen 2009 MU12 10 00:16:10
79 Rauter, Jessika TSV Monchsdeggingen F 2008 wuiz 11 00:16:17
80 Gabe, Oliver Ohne 2000 MU20 6 00:16:20
81 Rudolph, Satja TSV Nordlingen F 2005 Wwui16 5 00:16:21
82 WeiR3, Carla TSV Nérdlingen F 2005 WuU16 6 00:16:22
83 Diethei, Laura TSV Nérdlingen F 2009 wu1iz2 12 00:16:24
84 Regele, Emma TSV Nordlingen F 2005 wuie 7 00:16:25
85 van Noord, Maaike TSV Rain F 2006 wul4 9 00:16:27
86 Léassig, Sandra Rain F 1974 W45 1 00:16:28
87 Hacker, Michael VSC Donauwoérth 1964 M55 2 00:16:30
88 Kramer, Andrea Rain F 1967 W50 1 00:16:37
89 Viebranz, Lenaelle VSC Donauwdrth F 2006 wul4 10 00:16:38
90 van Noord, Jana TSV Rain F 2002 wuis 7 00:16:46
91 Kleinle, Claudia TSV Rain F 1974 w45 2 00:16:51
92 Eisenbarth, Eva TSV Nordlingen F 2008 wuiz 13 00:16:53
93 Mair, Lina TSV Nordlingen F 2007 wul4 11 00:16:54
94 Heinle, Lina TSV Nordlingen F 2008 Wwui12 14 00:16:55
95 Kraus, Clemens TSV Moénchsdeggingen 2007 MuU14 17 00:17:04
96 Allmannsberger, Paula VSC Donauwdrth F 2004 wule 8 00:17:06
97 Liebisch, Magdalena VSC Donauwdrth 2008 wul2 15 00:17:20
98 Lepp, Lorenz TSV Harburg 2007 MU14 18 00:17:28
99 Mederle, Lenna VSC Donauwoérth F 2007 Wwui14 12 00:17:34
100 Spielberger, Felix SV Mauren 2010 MU10 3 00:17:36
101 Kéhnlein, Ida TSV Monchsdeggingen F 2008 wul2 16 00:17:40
102 Beck, Jule TSV Moénchsdeggingen F 2008 wuiz 17 00:17:42
103 Allmannsberger, Irene VSC Donauwoérth F 1970 W45 3 00:17:45
104 Fackler, Antonia VSC Donauwdrth F 2008 wu1l2 18 00:17:49
105 RoBmann, Pauline VSC Donauwdrth F 2008 wul2 19 00:17:51
106 Weigl, Lara VSC Donauwdérth F 2007 Wwui14 13 00:17:52
107 Wollner, Lucas TSV Rain 2012 MuU08 3 00:18:08
108 Wollner, Dominic TSV Rain 1980 M35 1 00:18:09
109 Zajitschek, Viktoria VSC Donauwdrth F 2010 wu1lo 2 00:18:10
110 Weng, Mona VSC Donauwdérth F 2010 Wu1i0 3 00:18:13
111 Wagenknecht, Louisa TSV Harburg F 2013 wuos 1 00:18:16
112 Kurnoth, Anna VSC Donauwérth F 2000 Wwu20 1 00:18:17
113 Pehr, Annalena TSV Monchsdeggingen F 2008 wul2 20 00:18:19
114 Miehling, Theresa VSC Donauwdérth F 2011 Wu1i0 4 00:18:22
115 Staudhammer, Tiffany TSV Nordlingen F 2003 Wwu18 00:18:25
116 Weng, Laura TSV Nordlingen F 2003 wuis 9 00:18:27
117 Beck, Nadine TSV Monchsdeggingen F 2004 wule 9 00:18:29
118 Lechner, Fabian VSC Donauwdérth 2007 MU14 19 00:18:41
119 Lé&ssig, Marlene TSV Rain F 2006 Wui14 14 00:18:42

Seite 2/3



Platz Name Verein m/f JG AK AKPL Zeit

120 Michalke, Levin VSC Donauwdrth 2010 MU10 00:18:59
121 Farber, Carlos TSV Wemding/LG Marchenwald 2010 MU10 5 00:19:13
122 Peer, Maxima Donauworth F 2007 Wui14 15 00:19:20
123 Peer, Norbert Donauwdrth 1974 M45 2 00:19:23
124 Miehling, Silke VSC Donauwdrth 1976 W40 2 00:19:28
125 Bojar, Jessica Ohne 1979 W40 3 00:19:38
126 Viebranz, Valerie Donauworth 1973 W45 4 00:20:37
127 Berchtenbreiter, Lukas VSC Donauwdrth 2011 MU10 6 00:21:01
128 Elsésser, Romy TSV Harburg 2008 wuilz 21 00:21:02
129 Jung, Silia TSV Harburg F 2006 wui14 16 00:21:05
130 Baur, Fabian Monchsdeggingen 2010 MU0 7 00:21:18
131 Sommer, Marie Donauwdrth F 2013 wuos 2 00:22:16
132 Sommer, Christian Donauwdérth 1981 M35 2 00:22:19
133 Wirth, Elena Monchsdeggingen F 2010 Wu10 5 00:22:38
134 Besinger, Maria VSC Donauwoérth F 2012 Wwuos 3 00:22:44
135 Gnad, Gabriela VSC Donauwdrth F 1993 WHK 1 00:22:46
136 Berchtenbreiter, Alexandra VSC Donauwdrth F 1970 w45 5 00:27:04
137 Sander, Alyshia-Josephine TSV Nordlingen F 2005 Wwu16 10 00:27:34
138 Gnad, Rebekka SG Airbus Helicopters F 1995 WHK 2 00:27:37
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